
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date
Recorded= 1986/01; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198601060000
02920

01/06/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANTA
BARBARA
SV&LN ASOC

55 839

198601060000
03160

01/06/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

55 840

198601060000
04170

01/06/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 838

198601100000
09010

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BLACKSTOCK,
DONALD
W.ETAL

56 659

198601100000
08670

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROWELL, BEN
J.       ETAL

56 659 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
370, PAGE 329

198601100000
09680

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ALLINDER,
DONALD R. &
JOA

56 661 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
392, PAGE 65

198601100000
09870

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MEYERS,
WILLIAM E. &
BARB

56 660 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
376, PAGE 170

198601100000
10110

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES NORTON,
WILLIAM A. &
JUNE

56 664 Other:REAL
BOOK 415,
PAGE 472

198601310000
30160

01/31/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WAYNE
RUSSELL
BUILDERS

59 410 Other:REAL
BOOK 37,
PAGE 77

198601060000
03790

01/06/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

55 837 Other:VOLUME
49, PAGE 847

198601100000
08870

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ENOS, JOHN
M. & JUDITH
M.

56 663 Other:REAL
BOOK 397,
PAGE 984

198601100000
09350

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES HERRICK,
DOUGLAS R.
& BON

56 662 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
396, PAGE 797

198601100000
09570

01/10/1986
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES STERLING,
THAD E. &
PATRI

56 665 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
346, PAGE 307


