Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Date Recorded= 1986/01; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198601060000 02920	01/06/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANTA BARBARA SV&LN ASOC	55	839				
198601060000 03160	01/06/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	55	840				
198601060000 04170	01/06/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	838				
198601100000 09010	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BLACKSTOCK, DONALD W.ETAL	56	659				
198601100000 08670	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWELL, BEN J. ETAL	56	659				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 370, PAGE 329
198601100000 09680	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLINDER, DONALD R. & JOA	56	661				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 392, PAGE 65
198601100000 09870	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEYERS, WILLIAM E. & BARB	56	660				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 376, PAGE 170
198601100000 10110	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTON, WILLIAM A. & JUNE	56	664				Other:REAL BOOK 415, PAGE 472
198601310000 30160	01/31/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WAYNE RUSSELL BUILDERS	59	410				Other:REAL BOOK 37, PAGE 77
198601060000 03790	01/06/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	55	837				Other:VOLUME 49, PAGE 847
198601100000 08870	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENOS, JOHN M. & JUDITH M.	56	663				Other:REAL BOOK 397, PAGE 984
198601100000 09350	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HERRICK, DOUGLAS R. & BON	56	662				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 396, PAGE 797
198601100000 09570	01/10/1986 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	STERLING, THAD E. & PATRI	56	665				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 346, PAGE 307